TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

8/01/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

57102

57248

57103

57101

57104

BERCH, WILLIAM R
26 RANCH INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

BERCH, WILLIAM R
26 RANCH INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

BERCH, WILLIAM R
26 RANCH INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

BERCH, WILLIAM R
26 RANCH INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

BERCH, WILLIAM R
26 RANCH INC
LIBERTY MUTUAL

Printed on: 07/22/16



TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

8/02/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:03AM

57184

57250

57107

57105

57164

57106

57249

57165

DISMISSED

11:00AM 57265

11:00AM 56817

11:00AM 56816

BRESHEARS, MISTY
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

FAWCETT, ROBERT
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

BRESHEARS, MISTY
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

CREEL, MARTHA
IGT
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

FAWCETT, ROBERT
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

FAWCETT, ROBERT
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

FAWCETT, ROBERT
MAXUM PETROLEUM/THOMAS PETROLEUM
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

JONES, JOSEPH
LANDER COUNTY SHERIFF
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

CAMBUNGA, SUSIE
WAL-MART STORES INC
SEDGWICK CMS

CAMBUNGA, SUSIE
WAL-MART STORES INC
SEDGWICK CMS

CAMBUNGA, SUSIE
WAL-MART STORES INC
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 07/22/16



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

8/03/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 57188

9:00AM 57186

9:00AM 57185

9:00AM 57187

9:00AM 1700033

DISMISSED

9:00AM 1700040
CONT 28/10 @ 11

9:03AM 1700039
CONT 28/10 @ 11

9:03AM 1700041

CONT 2 8/10 @ 11

10:00AM 1700047

10:00AM 1700076

11:00AM 1700049

11:00AM 1700050

11:00AM 57235

COX, JOHNNY
MARIGOLD MINING COMPANY
ZURICH

COX, JOHNNY
MARIGOLD MINING COMPANY
ZURICH

CASEY, DANIEL

AMERICAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MUTUAL

COX, JOHNNY
MARIGOLD MINING COMPANY
ZURICH

ALDERSON, HOLLEE
VICTIMS OF CRIME

DE AGUILAR, MARTHA
WAL-MART STORES - #3729
SEDGWICK CMS

DE AGUILAR, MARTHA
WAL-MART STORES - #3729
SEDGWICK CMS

DE AGUILAR, MARTHA
WAL-MART STORES - #3729
SEDGWICK CMS

BENVIN, DENIS
VALLEY CONCRETE
TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT

MOBERLY, JONATHAN L
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

COTTEY, KAREN
RENO SPARKS CAB CO
YORK CLAIMS SERVICE INC

GARCIA, ARNOLD
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

CHOWDHURY, HAMEDUL
VICTIMS OF CRIME

Printed on: 07/22/16



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer
8/03/2016

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
11:00AM 1700048 COTTEY, KAREN

RENO SPARKS CAB CO

YORK CLAIMS SERVICE INC

Printed on: 07/22/16



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

8/04/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 57253

9:00AM 57251

9:00AM 57254

9:03AM 57252

BYPASSED

10:00AM 1700069

10:00AM 1700080

10:00AM 1700081

10:00AM 1700068

11:00AM 56883

11:00AM 56884

11:00AM 57232

11:00AM 57133

BREHM, NATHAN
CITY OF CARSON CITY
CCMSI

GANTENBEIN, DONALD
MYRON STAHL INC
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

BREHM, NATHAN
CITY OF CARSON CITY
CCMSI

GRAHAM, STEVEN
BONNEVILLE TRANSLOADERS
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

MATHES, JAMES
ELKO COUNTY
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

MILLER, STUART
ALLIED BARTON SECURITY
ESIS WC CLAIMS

JACINTO-LARA, FRANCISCO
SK FOOD GROUP INC
NELSON DAVISON ADMINISTRATORS INC

MATHES, JAMES
ELKO COUNTY
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

SMITH, DONNA
WILLOW SPRINGS CENTER
SEDGWICK CMS

SMITH, DONNA
WILLOW SPRINGS CENTER
SEDGWICK CMS

DUMLAO, RUSSELL
SWIFT TRANSPORTATION
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

DUMLAO, RUSSELL
SWIFT TRANSPORTATION
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

Printed on: 07/22/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

8/01/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

11:00AM 56477

11:00AM 56990

11:00AM 56810

11:00AM 56987

ADAMS, MICHELLE
KHOURYS MARKETPLACE
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV

MIRANDA, EUDOCIA
NORTHWEST TERRITORIAL MINT
LIBERTY MUTUAL

HAMILTON, CHRISTOPHER
LARSEN CONSTRUCTION
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

HAMMONS, BRIANE
ROYS MARKET
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

Printed on: 07/22/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

8/02/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 1700038

9:00AM 1700036

9:00AM 1700037

9:03AM 1700035

DISMISSED

11:00AM 56946

11:03AM 56753
DISMISSED

HATHAWAY, THOMAS
THAVEECHAI ANAKATUMPUNYA
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

SHIPP, DANIELLE
ADVANCED PET CARE
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV

MILTON, KATHY
CONCENTRA
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

STEWART, JARROD
CITY OF SPARKS
CCMSI

GARCIA, HENRY
BARRICK GOLD
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

TOOLE, ANTHONY
RENO AUTO WRECKING, INC
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

Printed on: 07/22/16



TIME:

Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

8/03/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1700072

1700071

1700073

1700074

1700075

1700034

1700051

1700042

1700052

56947

1700053

56948

WEST, CRAIG
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

WEST, CRAIG
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

WEST, CRAIG
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

YTURBIDE, JODY
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

ZAVALA-CERVANTES, LUIS
CALIBRATED CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION INC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

MCNIECE, WALTER
HEAVENLY VALLEY LTD
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

DIEHL-PETZOLDT, KELLY
BERMAN PITMAN & WESLEY LTD
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV

HARRALL, JASON
MICHAELS PLUMBING HEATING & AIR INC
S & C CLAIMS SERVICES INC

DECKER, ARVEL
RDA INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV

GANTENBEIN, DONALD
MYRON STAHL INC
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

WOOD, LARRY
NV ENERGY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

GANTENBEIN, DONALD
MYRON STAHL INC
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

Printed on: 07/22/16



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

8/04/2016

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 1700054

9:00AM 1700043

9:00AM 1700044

9:00AM 1700077

10:00AM 1700079

10:00AM 1700078

10:03AM 1700055

DISMISSED

11:00AM 56945

MOSIER-GALLAGHER, SARAH
CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES
BROADSPIRE SERVICES INC

WHITE, JAMES
ROUND MOUNTAIN GOLD CORP
TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT

HOOVER, JON
CITY OF RENO
CCMSI

BERTUCCI, TARA
DEPT OF TAXATION
CCMSI

SHARP, LYNETTE
WINCO FOODS #12
ZURICH

TORRES-QUIROZ, ABELARDO
RML VENTURES INC
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

CHAVEZ-MORA, ROGELIO
LEGENDS LANDSCAPING; QUALITY CURB
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

FLOUD, KARRI
COACH AMERICA
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 07/22/16
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